
Ron Raines 
Transportation   

Operations 
rraines@topeka.org 

368-3803

Brian Faust
Engineering 

bfaust@topeka.org

368-3842

Vacant
Parking 

@topeka.org 
368-3916

Jason Peek 
Director 

jpeek@topeka.org 
368-3801

Patti Jo Ham 
Assistant 

pham@topeka.org 
368-3801

PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT 

620 SE Madison St. 66607 l  368-3801

THE TOPEKA PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT   
Our mission is to enhance the community by providing and maintaining quality infrastructure and public services.  Our vision is to create an environment conducive to the 

development of sustainable economic growth that will improve the quality of life for future generations.. 

Street Maintenance, 
Traffic Operations, and 
Forestry 
 Street repair

-potholes, crack seal,
curb and gutter

 Street sweeping
 Street snow removal
 Traffic signals / signs
 Street signs
 Alley maintenance
 Forestry Maint.

 Maintains 85+
City facilities

 Janitorial
services for
City Hall, CK
Holliday and
LEC Buildings

 Oversees  major
projects including
1/2 cent special
purpose sales tax

 Construction In-
spections within
right of ways

 50/50 Sidewalk
Program

 Surveying

Brian Bigenwalt 
Fleet 

bbigenwalt@topeka.org 
368-3735

 GIS –mapping
 Cityworks

Vince Schuetz 
Facilities 

vschuetz@topeka.org 
368-3959

Amber Reynolds 

Technical  
Support Group 

areynolds@topeka.org 
368-1905

 Parking Garages
 Metered parking

 Maintains City’s
vehicles

 Installs special
equipment on
City’s vehicles


